SKU:  PDRYC65DWH
Porodo
AYUON Mini Travel Charger
with Retractable Type-C Cable
1
Table of Contents
Features
Specifications
Important Safety Instructions
Disposal
Warranty
Contact Us
2
2
2
3
4
4
2
1. The charger includes integrated safety protections to prevent overcharging,
overheating, and short circuits, ensuring safe use for all your devices.
2. This charger supports simultaneous charging of multiple devices, providing
a convenient solution for powering up smartphones, tablets, and more.
3. The retractable cable feature allows for easy storage and a clutter-free
setup, retracting when not in use for convenience.
4. The charger is designed with a playful, smiling robot face, adding a fun and
unique touch to your tech accessories.
Specifications
Important Safety Instructions
Features
Input
Type-C Output
Type-C Cable Output
Total Output
Product Size
Product Weight
Model Number
240-100V, 60/50Hz, 1.8A Max
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 15V/3A, 20V/3.25A, 65W Max
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 15V/3A, 20V/3.25A, 65W Max
45W (Type-c Port + 12W Cable)
53.4 x 53.4 x 78.1mm
160g
PDRYC65D
Type-C Cable
65W :Output Type-C
3
Disposal
This product must not be disposed of as unsorted household waste. It is important
to separate such waste for proper treatment and recycling, in compliance with
local waste management regulations.
When using this product, please observe the following precautions:
1. Do not disassemble the product. If service or repair is needed, contact
qualified service personnel. Improper reassembly can pose a risk of injury.
2. Avoid handling the product at high temperatures. It should not be exposed to
excessive heat to prevent potential damage.
3. Do not clean the product with harmful chemicals. Use only mild cleaning
methods to avoid damage.
4. Avoid dropping or applying excessive force to the product. This could lead to
physical damage or malfunction.
5. Use only in non-tropical climates. The product is not designed to withstand
extremely humid or hot environments.
6. Use only in areas below 2000 meters above sea level. Operation above this
elevation may affect performance.
4
Contact Us
Products that you buy directly from our Porodo website or shop come with a
24-month warranty.
When you buy Porodo products from any of our approved sellers, you only get a
12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty, go to our website at
                                               and fill out the form with your information. Don't forget to
upload a picture of the product too. After we've checked and accepted your
request, we'll send you an email to confirm that your product's warranty has
been extended.
For more info, please check:
If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:
Website:
Service Support:
Instagram:
Warranty
porodo
porodo.net/warranty
porodo.net/warranty
porodo.net